CAMPIONATO ITALIANO RAID T.T. 2018

CLASSIFICA: PS2 - 2" PROVA DI NAVIGAZIONE

3° RALLY D'ABRUZZO

Moto Club Sirente

Fiano (RM) - Aielli (AQ), 29-04-2018

12 PROVA
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NUM

LICENZA

S00644
FO0624
B01640
0001543R
G04151
B01032
C00115
890000051
G10306
N00024
G05089
RO1204
801000027
GO7374
0001752R
F00212
00012027
0001016R
F01884
G07043
00026932
H00982
B00273
G12311
H04041
0001066G
P03263
G02541
0002081T
0001444W
w1179
RO2414
L03726
RO4439
0004486A
G00439
T01045
T02571
L00977
00020227
S02260
100791
B00045
E01531
U02672
S02337
R02514
P02200
E00294
Q01630
0003211C
B00266
u04272
103643
G04967
0001735R
104014
u03372
P01431
G09032
NO1461
G05445
T02565
G08116
H00649
P02467
P00829
G09196
G02785
B00189
Q04740
N02391
S03441
N02876

CONCORRENTE

GAMBACORTA Giorgio
CERUTTI Jacopo
GERINI Maurizio
BOTTURI Alessandro
TONELLI Leonardo
MANCINI Andrea
COMINOTTO Vanni
MINAUDIER Loic
PROCACCINI Emilio
ROSSINI Roberto
ROCCHI Andrea
MARTELOZZO Luigi
MONLEON Hernandez Armand
CABINI Carlo Augusto
GRITTI Giovanni
PAVAN Mirko
PRADELLI Michele
ZANZI Roberto
CHIATTI Omar

LUCCI Paolo

GRITTI Mirko
LOMBARDI Michele
VETTOVALLI Matteo
MATTIAUDA Enzo

10B Marco

GRAZIANI Matteo
CAVICCHI Edoardo
MENCHELLI| Matteo
PETTINARI Paolo
CIOTTI Filippo
GIGLIOTTI Alessio
GOl Mirko

BARBIERI Roberto
MENICHINI Marco
MAURI Fabio Giuseppe
AGAZZ Simone
CAPPELLUZZO Marco
DE ANGELIS Federico
CUCCHI Cristian
METELLI Livio

GIUSTI Niki

FERRI Francesco
FESANI Andrea

DEL CONTE Jacopo
FARINA Juri
CORRADINI Davide
TULLIO Filippo
CAVICCHI Alessandro
MONATERI Luca
OLIVETTO Matteo
MIOTTO Mirco
VALENTINI Pierluigi
LAUTI Marco

DI VINCENZO Fabrizio
NAGOSTINIS Giancarlo
FALAPPI Marco

LA CAVERA Blasco
CUSINI Aldo

FANZIO Federico
PONTIGGIA Filippo
BELLI Amedeo
MUCCINI Massimo
PAVONE Claudio
CABINI Raffaella Flamma
BONATO Roberto
CAPELLI Stefano
MENICHINI Luca
LANCI Massimo
RIZZNI Alberto
POLETTI Davide
QUINTO Nicola
CORDANI Damiano
BRENZ VERCA Simona
COLMAGRO Renato Paolo

CLs

RTS

AN MOTOCLUB

61 OLD FARM RACING
89 INTIMIANO N. NOSEDA
85 AMX

75 LUMEZZANE

97 COSTA ETRUSCA
75

86

87

96

ENDURO FRATTA OFFROAD

LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

RANALDI MX TEAM
95 FAST TEAM

FAST TEAM

FAST TEAM

95

0

87

98 FAST TEAM

79 FAST TEAM

85 RAZZA PIAVE

80 DRAGONE

67 F. BARACCA

90 AMX

93 FAST TEAM

86 FAST TEAM

97 TREVISO

75 FAST TEAM

OFF ROAD "2000
AMX

FAST TEAM

FAST TEAM
VERSILIA CORSE ASD
FAST TEAM

FAST TEAM
UMBRIA
CROSTOLO

75 VERSILIA CORSE
00 VALDERA

63 FAST TEAM

76 FAST TEAM

95 FAST TEAM

77 INOSSIDABILI TERNI
71 TITANO

66 U.S.LEONESSA D' ITALI
75 VERSILIA CORSE ASD
91 AMX

66 FAST TEAM

90 RAZZA PIAVE

74 UMBRIA

66 AMX

93 LA MARCA TREVIGIANA
97 VERSILIA CORSE ASD
70 DRAGONE

76 OLD FARM RACING
64 RAZZA PIAVE

67 PEGASO

94 AMX

63 SAHARA PROJECT
73 CARNICO

81 OLD FARM RACING
68 FATHERS & SONS
71 FAST TEAM

91 VARZI

78 FAST TEAM
REGOLARITA" 70
ACERBOLI
SAHARA PROJECT
FAST TEAM

ISOLA D'ELBA
ELITRANS
VALDERA
MONTEFELTRO
GARDONE V.T.
FAST TEAM

TEAM CUBO
VALLE STAFFORA
FAST TEAM

RAZZA PIAVE

BRBIBLIBR

BRINREAIB LR

(&

MOTO

KTM 350
HUSQVARNA 450
HUSQVARNA 450
YAMAHA 450
HUSQVARNA 501
BETA 390
SHERCO 450
BETA 390

BETA 390
HUSQVARNA 350
SHERCO 250
HUSQVARNA 250
HUSQVARNA 450
HONDA 250
HUSQVARNA 500
BETA 480

BETA 300

KTM 450
YAMAHA 250
HUSQVARNA 500
HUSQVARNA 450
HUSOQVARNA 250
HONDA 500
BETA 300

KTM 300

BETA 500
HUSQVARNA 250
BETA 125
HUSQVARNA 300
SHERCO 300
KTM 350
HUSQVARNA 300
HUSQVARNA 500
HUSOQVARNA 125
YAMAHA 250
HONDA 450
SHERCO 300
KTM 450

BETA 300

KTM 350

BETA 480
SHERCO 300
BETA 125

BETA 250
HUSQVARNA 510
KTM 250
HUSQVARNA 250
HUSQVARNA 250
BETA 480

KTM 250

BETA 480

KTM 950
HUSQVARNA 300
BETA 500
HONDA 400

KTM 250
HUSQVARNA 350
BETA 300
YAMAHA 250
KTM 250
SHERCO 450
KTM 450

KTM 250

BETA 125

KTM 500

KTM 450

BETA 390

BETA 350
SHERCO 300
KTM 350

BETA 300

BETA 300

KTM 125

BETA 350

CAT REG

NETTO

26'02.98
32'45.75
3348.58
33'51.46
3357.30
34'06.64
34'41.00
34'54.75
34'58.79
35'10.30
35'14.37
35'23.43
35'32.48
35'33.27
35'48.05
36'20.38
36'33.90
36'36.58
36'52.89
36'55.46
36'56.37
37'09.98
37'19.43
37'24.76
38'02.57
38'09.01
3809.11
3817.73
3819.03
3821.38
38'55.22
3858.88
3859.41
39'00.07
39'04.79
39'18.75
39'26.42
39'41.67
39'51.04
4004.11
40'05.58
40'28.39
40'31.57
40 31.67
40'43.24
40'47.32
40'56.64
41'17.07
41'31.36
41'34.91
41'57.38
42'17.41
42'21.60
42'39.15
42'43.25
42'43.67
4301.44
43'41.39
4349.03
44 22.83
44'25.71
44'28.06
44'43.93
4517.01
45'18.36
45'21.38
45'39.95
46'36.79
46'54.34
46'55.48
4719.16
47 31.19
4840.62
48 43.72

CPN-1.

DIST.

6'42.77

7'45.60

748.48

7'54.32

8'03.66

8'38.02

85177

855.81

907.32

911.39

9'20.45

9'29.50

9'30.29

9'45.07
10'17.40
10'30.92
10'33.60
10'49.91
10'52.48
10'53.39
11'07.00
11'16.45
11'21.78
11'59.59
12'06.03
12'06.13
12'14.75
12'16.05
12'18.40
12'52.24
12'55.90
12'56.43
12'57.09
13'01.81
13 15.77
13 23.44
13'38.69
13'48.06
14'01.13
14'02.60
14 25.41
14'28.59
14'28.69
14'40.26
14'44.34
14'53.66
15'14.09
15'28.38
15'31.93
15'54.40
16'14.43
16'18.62
16'36.17
16'40.27
16'40.69
16'58.46
17'38.41
17'46.05
18'19.85
18 22.73
18'25.08
18'40.95
19'14.03
19'15.38
19'18.40
19 36.97
20'33.81
20'51.36
20'52.50
21'16.18
21'28.21
22'37.64
22'40.74

6. NET/ 1

Elaborazione Dati:
Cronometristi Torino
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ASSOCIAZIONE
DILETIANTISTICA
CRONOMETRISTI
SPORTIVI - TORINO



POS NUM LICENZA

75 22 S03533
76 44 R02386
77 45 N01168
78 69 S04327
79 505 P02466
80 506 TO1745
81 502 S00544
82 64 S00131
83 511 U03321
84 65 P04435
85 514 Gl1724
86 68 P02404
87 513 U01180
88 25 P02622
88 35 Q02356
88 62 N01380
88 66 Q00015
88 70 Q04221
88 503 P01876
88 512 U03692
88 515 T01862

Esposta ore:

CONCORRENTE

MARINELLO Luca
CANDIDA Stefano
ZORLONI Alberto
BALLARDIN Alberto
GOLZ Enrico

MUZZI Cristian
PARCA Simone
LATTERE Michele
QUADRIO Matteo
CALVI Riccardo
BRENNA Damiano
NAPPI Alfredo
BARTOLINI Daniele
BATTISTONI Daniele
BOILA Daniele
MAGNINI Bernardo
CIRILLO Michele
CONTER Guido Giovanni
PACIFICI Mauro
BOSIO Stefano

D ANTONIO Francesco

D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO

CLs

AN MOTOCLUB

66 LA MARCA TREVIGIANA
71 ALBATROS

77 PARINI

91 OLD FARM RACING

51 ELITRANS

72 AMX

76 DELLA FUTA

83 VALLE SCRIVIA

72 VAL SAN MARTINO

62 FAST TEAM

74 INTIMIANO N. NOSEDA
56 LA MARCA TREVIGIANA
86 UMBRIA

68 TOMMASO PICCIRILLI

79 ENDURO FRATTA OFFROAD
66 MC A.M. COLLI FIORENTI
78 VERSILIA CORSE ASD
67 BI&T

71 RAZZA PIAVE

69 RS 77

68 CARETER IMERIO TESTORI

MOTO CAT REG

BETA 480

KTM 500
YAMAHA 250
KTM 950
YAMAHA 250
KTM 350

BETA 450
BETA 430
HUSQVARNA 350
KTM 350
HUSABERG 250
HUSQVARNA 250
YAMAHA 450
KTM 500

BETA 300

KTM 250
YAMAHA 600
KTM 250

BETA 390

KTM 500

KTM 500

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA

NETTO DIST.
4855.33 22'52.35
4910.12 2307.14
49 28.03 23 25.05
51'57.42 25'54.44
52'34.69 26'31.71
55'21.29 29'18.31
55'38.19 29'35.21
56'29.03 30'26.05
59 04.67 33 01.69
59'59.98 33'57.00

1:02'03.42 36'00.44
1:07'39.58 41'36.60
1:15'56.81 49'53.83
8:00'00.00 7:3357.02
8:00'00.00 7:3357.02
8:00'00.00 7:3357.02
8:00'00.00 7:3357.02
8:00'00.00 7:3357.02
8:00'00.00 7:3357.02
8:00'00.00 7:3357.02
8:00'00.00 7:3357.02

CPN-1.6. NET/ 2




